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Salted Virginia Peanuts  10 oz. Can $12.00

Honey Roasted Virginia Peanuts  9 oz. Can $12.00

Butter Toasted Peanuts  10 oz. Can $12.00

Old Bay Seasoned Peanuts 10 oz. Can $12.00

Old Fashioned Peanut Squares 10 oz. Can $12.00

Chocolate Covered Peanuts  10 oz. Can $14.00

Double Dark Choc. Peanuts 10 oz. Can  $14.00 

Tailgate Snack Mix 9 oz. Can $14.00

Buffalo Wing Snack Mix 9 oz. Can $14.00

Cranberry Nut Mix 10 oz. Can $16.00 

Pecan Turtledoves 10 oz. Can $18.00

Salted Jumbo Cashews  10 oz. Can  $18.00

   
11

11
  1

13
1 

 4
11

1 
 1

81
1 

 2
05

4 
  1

71
1 

 1
71

6 
  2

03
9 

  2
12

6 
  6

11
2 

 1
15

1 
  5

11
1 

   
Ite

m
 To

ta
l  

   
 $

 A
m

ou
nt

 D
ue

   
11

11
  1

13
1 

 4
11

1 
 1

81
1 

 2
05

4 
  1

71
1 

 1
71

6 
  2

03
9 

  2
12

6 
  6

11
2 

 1
15

1 
  5

11
1 

   
Ite

m
 To

ta
l  

   
 $

 A
m

ou
nt

 D
ue

$
12

$
14

$1
6

$1
8

Se
lle

r’s
 N

am
e

Se
lle

r’s
 A

dd
re

ss

C
ity

Se
lle

r’s
 E

-M
ai

l

Se
lle

r’s
 P

ho
ne

Tu
rn

-I
n 

D
at

e

St
at

e
Zi

p

Cu
st

om
er

 N
am

e 
&

 P
ho

ne
 N

um
be

r

F U N D R A I S I N G  C L A S S I C S

®

A
m

er
ic

an
 M

ad
e

T
ha

nk
 y

ou
 

fo
r 

yo
ur

 
su

pp
or

t! 



L
E

G
ENDARY SINCE

P
E
A
N
U

T
CAPITAL OF TH

E

W
O
R
L
D
™

always a favorite!
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4111 • BUTTER TOASTED 
VIRGINIA PEANUTS
These Virginia peanuts are cooked 
in butter, sugar, and salt, to form a 
special “crunchy sweet” coating for a 
most tempting treat. 

10 oz. can • $12.00

1131 • HONEY ROASTED
VIRGINIA PEANUTS
Our Virginia Peanuts are blanched 
then cooked with light amber honey, 
sugar and salt. Classically irresistible!

9 oz. can • $12.00 1111 • SALTED GOURMET 
VIRGINIA PEANUTS
Our most famous peanuts 
“blistered” and salted for 
delicious snacking. 

10 oz. can • $12.00

5111 • SALTED
JUMBO CASHEWS
Know someone who enjoys
premium cashews? Give them
the biggest and best cashews 
money can buy, with our Virginia 
Diner Salted Jumbo Cashews. 

10 oz. can • $18.00

2054

1111

6112 • CRANBERRY 
NUT MIX
All the best nuts with the tang of 
sweet/tart New England cranberries. 
These will go fast at parties or any 
occasion.

10 oz. can • $16.00

6112

yummy 
             � acks!

i� � istibly delicious!
1711 • CHOCOLATE 
COVERED PEANUTS
Our crunchy Virginia Peanuts are 
enrobed in two deliciously thick layers 
of rich, creamy milk chocolate.

10 oz. can • $14.00 

2054 • OLD FASHIONED 
PEANUT SQUARES
Nothing compares to the old fashioned 
fl avor of our peanut squares, just like 
Grandma used to make. Chocked full of 
peanuts and cut into bite-sized squares.

10 oz. can • $12 .00

1811

1716 • DOUBLE DARK 
CHOCOLATE PEANUTS
Dark chocolate lovers rejoice! Two 
layers of rich, velvety dark chocolate 
cover our crunchy Virginia Peanuts.

10 oz. can • $14.00

1151 • PECAN 
TURTLEDOVES
Southern pecans smothered in 
chewy caramel and drenched in 
rich, velvety milk chocolate.

10 oz. can • $18.00

17111711

sweet/tart New England cranberries. 
These will go fast at parties or any 

6112

yummy 

sweet/tart New England cranberries. 

6112

APITAL OF

premium cashews? Give them
the biggest and best cashews 
money can buy, with our Virginia 
Diner Salted Jumbo Cashews. 
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1131 • HONEY ROASTED

1131

2039 • TAILGATE  
SNACK MIX 
A savory mix of Salted Virginia Peanuts, 
Salted Jumbo Cashews, lightly seasoned 
Cheddar Sesame Sticks, roasted Pepitas 
(pumpkin seeds),and U.S. Fancy Salted 
Almonds. Great while tailgating or 
anywhere else!

9 oz. can • $14.00

1811 • OLD BAY®  
SEASONED PEANUTS
We combined the rich fl avor of every-
one’s favorite seafood seasoning with 
the crunchy goodness of our gourmet 
Virginia Peanuts. 

10 oz. can • $12.00
     OLD BAY ® is a registered trademark
     owned by McCormick & Company.

2126 • BUFFALO WING 
SNACK MIX
Tangy buffalo seasoning tossed 
with Salted Virginia Peanuts, 
Butter Toasted Peanuts, almonds, 
Everything Seasoning sesame sticks 
and guacamole bites.

9 oz. can • $14.00

1151

5111

1716

i� � istibly delicious!i� � istibly delicious!i� � istibly delicious!i� � istibly delicious!
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     OLD BAY  is a registered trademark
owned by McCormick & Company.

1811
          owned by McCormick & Company.
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